2024 ISAGS Summer Championship
Round 4 Results

| Stableford A

| Individual Stableford
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Rick Reimers
Tom Heckler
Brad Harrison
Bruce Huang
Andrew Kelly
Bob Gilmore
Jeff Baker
Matt Blankenship
Franco Bianchi
Mike Murphy
Area Chen
Joseph Binns

Scottsdale, AZ
Lake Oswego, OR
Stewart, FL

New Taipei
Brielle, NJ
Ocean, NJ
Duxbury, MA
Dallas, TX
Kilchberg

Indian River Shores, FL
New Taipei City
Rumson, NJ

19-28-31-24--102
22-23-28-29--102
20-30-25-25--100
23-23-30-24--100
22-24-28-25--99
18-23-29-27--97
24-20-24-26--94
27-22-18-17--84
19-20-22-19--80
24-17-19-20--80
17-17-15-16--65
15-14-12-10--51



2024 ISAGS Summer Championship
Round 4 Results

| Stableford A

\ Individual Stableford - Net
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Bruce Huang
Brad Harrison
Bob Gilmore
Jeff Baker
Tom Heckler
Rick Reimers
Mike Murphy
Andrew Kelly
Area Chen
Matt Blankenship
Franco Bianchi
Joseph Binns

New Taipei
Stewart, FL
Ocean, NJ
Duxbury, MA
Lake Oswego, OR
Scottsdale, AZ
Indian River Shores, FL
Brielle, NJ

New Taipei City
Dallas, TX
Kilchberg
Rumson, NJ

35-37-42-35--149
28-40-32-35--135
25-33-37-37--132
31-30-31-36--128
26-30-33-36--125
23-34-35-29--121
33-29-28-31--121
26-31-31-32--120
28-30-26-29--113
31-28-23-25--107
23-26-26-26--101

24-28-21-20--93



2024 ISAGS Summer Championship
Round 4 Results

\ Stableford B

\ Individual Stableford - Net

© 00 N o o b WONDN B

= e
= o

Bruce Titcomb
William Berriochoa
Michael Delanty
Frank Lu

Kee Lock Chua
Miguel Ruiz Buelna
John Phelan

John O'Donoghue

Christopher Compeau

Jeff Shaheen
David Concannon

Kirkland, WA
The Woodlands, TX
Lake Oswego, OR
Singapore
Singapore
Mexico City
Naples, FL
Middletown, NJ
Wellington

Reno, NV

Pound Ridge, CT

35-33-36-41--145
35-37-32-34--138
35-35-28-38--136
36-35-27-36--134
32-41-29-30--132
32-32-30-36--130
25-30-30-38--123
29-23-26-33--111
22-25-25-32--104
26-19-28-30--103

27-18-15-22--82



2024 ISAGS Summer Championship
Round 4 Results

\ Stableford C

\ Individual Stableford - Net
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Jay Chiu Singapore 31-30-37-36--134
Kuo-Chung Tsai Taoyuan 26-28-35-40--129
Max Kuo Taipei City 31-34-27-32--124
Steve Tsou Taipei 27-38-29-30--124
Jeff Chang Singapore 28-32-33-31--124
Kevin O'Neill Tequesta, FL 26-33-31-31--121
David Kao Kaohsiung City 35-30-17-37--119
Simon Ho Taipei 26-27-28-31--112
lan Levi Sydney 23-31-25-33--112
John Metzger Bluffton, SC 29-28-28-26--111
Randy Bartsch Abbotsford 28-25-26-22--101

Jaime De La Rosa

The Woodlands, TX

23-28-23-25--99



2024 ISAGS Summer Championship
Round 4 Results

\ Super Senior A

| Individual Stableford
Bob McGlashan Victoria 21-25-26-32--104
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Jim Bronner Highland Park, IL 22-15-26-23--86
Michael Bottiglio Bluffton, SC 20-23-22-21--86
Bunce Atkinson Bluffton, SC 18-20-22-26--86
David Marshall Tucson, AZ 19-22-20-23--84
Ed Gillespie Bluffton, SC 20-21-16-26--83
Billy Burke Bay Harbor Islands, FL 16-18-18-27--79
Daniel Vitale Jupiter, FL 20-18-20-17--75
Fred Turner Newhall, CA 24-16-17-17--74
Burt Barham Vero Beach, FL 18-22-19-15--74
Francis Lee Plano, TX 14-20-14-25--73
Harrison Hine Tequesta, FL 18-17-18-18--71
Soon-Rom Yang New Taipei City 14-11-19-24--68
Ken Hallat Vancouver 13-18-16-21--68
Ron Soldo Hilton Head Island, SC 16-16-18-18--68
Jeff Guttenberger Bonita Springs, FL 24-21-20--65
Jeff Anderson Cincinnati, OH 17-16-16-15--64
Gary Ray Spirit Lake, 1A 14-8-9-14--45



2024 ISAGS Summer Championship
Round 4 Results

\ Super Senior A

\ Individual Stableford - Net
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Ed Gillespie
Bunce Atkinson
David Marshall
Bob McGlashan
Burt Barham
Daniel Vitale
Michael Bottiglio
Francis Lee

Jim Bronner
Harrison Hine
Billy Burke

Ron Soldo

Jeff Anderson
Ken Hallat

Fred Turner
Soon-Rom Yang
Gary Ray

Jeff Guttenberger

Bluffton, SC

Bluffton, SC

Tucson, AZ

Victoria

Vero Beach, FL
Jupiter, FL

Bluffton, SC

Plano, TX

Highland Park, IL
Tequesta, FL

Bay Harbor Islands, FL
Hilton Head Island, SC
Cincinnati, OH
Vancouver

Newhall, CA

New Taipei City

Spirit Lake, 1A

Bonita Springs, FL

33-36-29-42--140
29-34-33-41--137
30-37-30-37--134
27-34-31-40--132
30-39-33-30--132
31-33-30-33--127
28-35-30-33--126
26-35-24-40--125
30-25-35-34--124
29-32-31-31--123
24-30-28-40--122
28-31-29-32--120
29-32-28-30--119
23-31-24-35--113
34-27-23-28--112
20-19-24-33--96
26-23-18-29--96
33-30-31--94



2024 ISAGS Summer Championship

Round 4 Results
Super Senior B
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Ignacio Gomez-Urquiza
Jamie McTavish

Doug Sonier

Ed Marinucci

Everardo Topete

Kelly Wadding

Robert Tedford

Jim Deeks

Tony Brebner

David Pruett

Phil Lindsey
Guadalupe Gomez Meza
Frank Sims

Dick Palazzo

Jaime Aguilera

Billy Wang

Mike Irish

Individual Stableford - Net

Mexico City
Vancouver

Stuart, FL

Jupiter, FL
Cuernavaca
Bonita Springs, FL
Toronto

Toronto

Toronto

North Haven, CT
Bluffton, SC

La Jolla, CA
Mobile, AL
Monmouth Beach, NJ
Mexico City
Frisco, TX
Fairfield, CT

29-37-36-42--144
37-31-35-33--136
33-37-29-37--136
32-39-29-35--135
30-34-33-37--134
35-28-34-35--132
32-33-32-32--129
28-37-31-31--127
29-33-32-33--127
28-32-30-32--122
29-27-32-28--116
28-35-18-31--112
24-31-24-32--111
24-30-25-31--110
27-29-24-29--109
28-21-22-37--108

24-31--55



2024 ISAGS Summer Championship
Round 4 Results

\ Super Senior C

\ Individual Stableford - Net
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John Wu
Tom Barbour
Allen Hsu
Juan Flores
YC Wei

Bill Gillespie
Steve Haritos
Jack Doyle
Eric Pozzo
Dick Osborne
Juan Bremer
Roger Hintz

Taipei City
Fairfax, VA
Taipei

Mexico City
Taipei

Toronto

East Sydney
Palm Coast, FL
Tucson, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Chula Vista, CA
Grand Rapids, Ml

32-35-33-43--143
33-30-36-39--138
26-36-33-42--137
26-38-34-37--135
30-28-29-33--120
23-33-29-35--120
29-34-27-25--115
18-28-27-22--95
20-24-21-27--92
19-22-22-21--84
18-19-20-21--78
16-16-15--47



2024 ISAGS Summer Championship

Round 3 Results
Ladies 2 Day Stableford
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Cindy McGlashan
Melissa Delanty
Mary Davie
Christina Sung
Mona Mendez
Mary Brebner

Individual Stableford - Net
Victoria
Lake Oswego, OR
Toronto
Taipei
Lake Oswego, OR
Toronto

22-46--68
33-32--65
26-32--58
21-31--52
17-8--25
7-12--19



2024 ISAGS Summer Championship
Round 3 Results

\ Ladies 3 Day Stableford A

| Individual Stableford
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Karen Murray Bluffton, SC 18-19-21--58
Sonia Chen Keelung City 21-19-18--58
Rita Schmid Kilchberg 14-17-17--48
Beatriz Flores Mexico City 15-15-17--47
Charlene Osborne Scottsdale, AZ 10-12-17--39
Marcia Reimers Scottsdale, AZ 19-8-11--38
Yvonne Wang Frisco, TX 9-11-14--34
Lisa Lee Plano, TX 14-5-14--33
Patsy Bartsch Abbotsford 10-9-11--30
Carol Barham Vero Beach, FL 11-3-9--23
Katherine Tedford Toronto 10-8-5--23
Robin Davis Vero Beach, FL 6-9-7--22
Peggy Metzger Bluffton, SC 5-7-9--21
Jennifer Binns Rumson, NJ 4-7-9--20
Michele Pozzo Tucson, AZ 6-5-9--20



2024 ISAGS Summer Championship
Round 3 Results

Ladies 3 Day Stableford A

\ Individual Stableford - Net
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Sonia Chen Keelung City 42-33-37--112
Beatriz Flores Mexico City 34-31-38--103
Karen Murray Bluffton, SC 33-31-37--101
Yvonne Wang Frisco, TX 33-28-37--98
Patsy Bartsch Abbotsford 32-24-30--86
Lisa Lee Plano, TX 37-17-31--85
Rita Schmid Kilchberg 26-27-31--84
Marcia Reimers Scottsdale, AZ 39-18-27--84
Michele Pozzo Tucson, AZ 30-21-33--84
Charlene Osborne Scottsdale, AZ 23-25-34--82
Peggy Metzger Bluffton, SC 24-25-29--78
Carol Barham Vero Beach, FL 33-18-25--76
Robin Davis Vero Beach, FL 24-27-23--74
Jennifer Binns Rumson, NJ 25-23-26--74
Katherine Tedford Toronto 25-25-18--68



2024 ISAGS Summer Championship
Round 3 Results

\ Ladies 3 Day Stableford B

\ Individual Stableford - Net
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Fanny Chang Taipei City 38-44-32--114
Katy Titcomb Kirkland, WA 43-33-34--110
Bert Winther Seattle, WA 34-32-41--107
Tina Parng New Taipei 37-28-39--104
Judy Chen New Taipei City 40-28-30--98
Reta Lin Taipei City 31-26-40--97
Nancy Phelan Naples, FL 33-26-34--93
Ruth Miner Fairfield, CT 30-23-38--91
Cathy Weise Carson City, NV 31-29-29--89
Eileen Gilmore Ocean, NJ 24-22-22--68
Rosemary Barclay Toronto 28-25--53
Yvonne Buys Wellington 11-17-24--52
KC Marshall Tucson, AZ 20-7-15--42





